notime

CG

10
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21

22

23

24
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27

M/F

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom

CARLOS
JOAN
ALEX
SALVADOR
MARC
JOSEP
JORDI
JURIC
ERIC
PABLO
ALBERT
XAVIER
IVAN
JORDI
DAVID
ERIC
ALEX
CARLES
FELIU
GERARD
LLUIS
FRANCESCC
ADRIAN
ANNA
ERIC
CESAR

SERGIO

WWWwW.cronotime.net

Cognoms

ARMENGOL CASTELLVI
ANDREU CORTADA
ESCOLAR CARO
FRANCESCH BADELL
GUTES LOPEZ
BAIGES

BONFILL COLOME
GIMENEZ ESQUERRE
CASTANO COSO
BASSAS CAMARERO
BERNAL SALVAT
COTS FOLQUE
RUPEREZ MARTI
LLEIXA RODRIGUEZ
SANS SABANES
PINOS ESCALE
SAURA BENAZET
LECHOSA PONS
IZARD FORRELLAD
BANUS FERRER
CATALA DURAN
CORONADO COSTA
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
BELLO RECASESNS
ALVAREZ ESTOPA
GONZALEZ RODILES

LUJANO CASTRO

EBRE XTREM 2022 - CURSA 139KM

Sexe

M

M

M

Dorsal

28

59

1

16

55

40

60

30

13

65

3

37

31

29

43

9

20

27

6

66

22

36

21

53

34

2

24

Categoria

EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT
EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

) 000000000000 000000000000000 -
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) 000000000000 000000000000000 -
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Total

07:30:12

07:35:46

07:39:30

07:58:35

08:02:11

08:06:24

08:09:40

08:09:40

08:17:08

08:18:56

08:19:13

08:25:08

08:25:08

08:25:08

08:26:43

08:31:41

08:37:33

08:37:52

08:50:00

08:53:03

08:54:40

08:54:40

08:54:41

08:56:07

09:03:02

09:05:56

09:06:29

Velocitat (km/h)

18.53
18.29
18.15
17.42
17.29
17.14
17.03
17.03
16.77
16.71
16.71
16.51
16.51
16.51
16.45
16.30
16.11
16.11
15.74
15.65
15.60
15.60
15.60
15.55
15.36
15.27

15.26
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

OSCAR

JORDI
DAVID

DAVID

OSCAR
FRANCISCO JOSE
CARLES
SALVADOR
ALBERT

ERIC

RAUL

JOSE MANUEL
OSCAR

PEDRO

JOSE DIEGO
CHRISTIAN
PACO

JOAQUIM
GUILLE

SERGI
GUILLEM

FRAN
ALFONSO
MARC

JOAN RAMON
JORDI
SEBASTIAN LUIS
FELIX

MARC

VICTOR

ORIOL

TAVI

WWw.cronotime.net

PUJOL BANOS

RIERA FLORES
ARGILES BAULO
GUINON ANDREU
HERNANDEZ MORENO
VILCHEZ MUNUERA
MAS SERRA

BASAS PLA

GABALDA GALCERA
CALVERAS BARAT
PASCUAL RUIZ
SANDE BANA

MASOT MARCHAL
SERRANO ESPADAS
RAMOS FERNANDEZ
MOLINA ARIAS
YEBENES GARCIA
CALVO SERRA
RISTOL P.

SOLANS CLARAMUNT
MOIX BELIO
MARTINEZ ARGILAGA
MORENO PINO
CAPARROS BONET
BUSOM DESCARREGA
GUTES GARCIA
ALCARAZ DOMINGUEZ
SABATER NICOLAU
BENITO BLANCH
MANGRANE FERRANDO

DIAZ

ROCHA MAS

<

< £ £ £ £ £ £

19

23

42

10

41

132

25

26

32

64

61

52

51

48

58

17

67

47

49

45

44

11

12

62

15

14

39

69

54

50

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

MA-30

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT
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09:06:29

09:06:42

09:12:15

09:21:53

09:38:26

09:42:02

09:43:11

09:43:11

09:43:56

09:43:57

09:43:58

10:00:37

10:07:36

10:11:45

10:11:45

10:11:46

10:23:38

10:23:51

11:24:14

11:24:15

11:24:16

11:26:06

11:26:07

11:28:07

11:28:08

08:49:57

11:07:18

11:07:18

04:01:33

04:18:31

04:22:16

04:29:26

15.26

15.26

15.11

14.85

14.42

14.33

14.30

14.30

14.29

14.29

14.29

13.89

13.72

13.63

13.63

13.63

13.38

13.37

12.19

12.19

12.19

12.15

12.15

12.12

12.12

15.74

12.50

12.50

34.49

32.25

31.81

30.96
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60 59  JOAN ANDREU
61 60 GERARD

62 61 DAVID

WWw.cronotime.net

MARTI MIRAS
CRISTIA TOLDRA

BARBECHO GRIMALDOS

35

38

33

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

EBRE XTREM BTT

04:51:29

02:07:38

00:00:01

28.60

65.26

0.00
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